Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

September 1, 2022 (Early Recall)
September 20, 2022 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AMA

ICD-10-PCS 2023: The Complete Official Codebook, le
978-1-64016-225-9 | Softcover | $112.95 | American Medical Association |
Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-159-7

Babcock-O’Connell

Comprehensive Review for the Certification and Recertification Examinations for
Physician Assistants. Text with Access Code, 7e

978-1-975158-20-0 | Softcover | $69.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due July-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-6878-2

Butts, J.

Nursing Ethics: Across the Curriculum and into Practice. Text with Premier
Access, 6e

978-1-284-25924-7 | Softcover | $103.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Aug-22
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-17022-1

Caroline, N.

Nancy Caroline’s Emergency Care in the Streets Package: Includes a 2 Volume Set
of Books, an Access Code and a Workbook, 9e

978-1-284-27403-5 | Package | $950.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-15224-1

Kennelly, P.

Harper’s Illustrated Biochemistry, 32e

978-1-260-46994-3 | Softcover | $89.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Aug-22
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-259-83793-7

Lexi-Comp

Adult Drug Information Handbook: A Clinically Relevant Resource for All
Healthcare Professionals, 31e

978-1-59195-389-0 | Softcover | $94.95 | UpToDate, Inc | Due Aug-22 |
Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-59195-385-2

McArdle, W.

Exercise Physiology: Energy, Nutrition and Human Performance. Text with Access
Code, 9¢

978-1-975159-99-3 | Hardcover | $144.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4511-9155-4

Morreale, M.

OTA’s Guide to Documentaion: Writing SOAP Notes. Text with Access Code, 5e
978-1-63822-036-7 | Softcover | $83.95 | Slack | Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-63091-296-3

Optum

ICD-10-PCD Professional 2023: The Complete Official Code Set. Codes Valid
October 1, 2022 through September 30, 2023, 1e

978-1-62254-839-2 | Softcover | $109.95 | Optum | Due Aug-22

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-62254-777-7

Thomas, H.

Occupational and Activity Analysis, 3e

978-1-63091-890-3 | Softcover | $83.95 | Slack | Due Aug-22
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-61711-967-5

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 1, 2022

AUTHOR
Holloway, B

TITLE

OB/GYN Peds Notes P/G

M

03

C/P ED# P-DT

1016

PUBLISHER

Davis, FA.

ISBN

080365863X

RECALLS FOR SEPTEMBER 20, 2022

AUTHOR

AAOS
AAOS

AMA
Babcock-0’Co
Baker, J
Belanger, A
Butts, J
Caroline, N
Caroline, N
Grace, P
Human
Lexi-comp
McArdle, W
Morreale, M
Optum
Richardson,
Rodwell, V
Roussel, L
Thomas, H

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

TITLE

Emerg Care Street 2vl PKG
Emergency Premier AC
ICD-10-PCS 2022 Codebook
Cert Physican Assist AC
Health Care Finance AC
Therapeutic Agents w/AC

Nursing Ethics AC

Emerg Care Streets 2VI
Emerg Care Streets PKG
Nsg Ethics Responsibility
Inclus Recreation w/Onine

Adult Drug H/B

Exercise Physiology w/AC
OTA Gde Document SOAP AC
ICD-10-PCS Profess 2022
Pediatric Primary Care
lllustrated Biochemistry
Mgmt Leadership AC

Occup Activity Analysis

UVU=TUWU=S=TU=STUNTUS=S==TUTOUN

C/P ED# P-DT

0817
0321
0821
1217
0217
0214
0219
0518
1118
0217
0110
0621
0214
0617
0821
0918
0518
0918
0615

PUBLISHER

Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Am Med Assn
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Human Kinetics
Wolters Kluwer
Lippincott
Slack

Optum

Jones & Bartlet
McGraw-Hill
Jones & Bartlet
Slack

ISBN

1284137279
1284376036
1640161597
1496368789
1284118215
1451182740
1284170225
1284104885
1284152243
1284107337
0736081771
1591953855
1451191553
1630912964
1622547772
1284149420
1259837939
1284148122
1617119679

ISBN-13
9780803658639

ISBN-13

9781284137279
9781284376036
9781640161597
9781496368782
9781284118216
9781451182743
9781284170221
9781284104882
9781284152241
9781284107333
9780736081771
9781591953852
9781451191554
9781630912963
9781622547777
9781284149425
9781259837937
9781284148121
9781617119675

REMARKS
NE AVL RD 09/01/22
REMARKS
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 07/22 RD 09/20/22
NE AVL RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
0P RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22

SC
N-C

SC

E-M
HRP
CoD
HRP
M-A
HRP
N-R
PUB
HRP

EDU
PRM
S-M
HRP
CoD
N-C
BCH

HRP

NE ISBN

1719642745

NE ISBN

1284256839
1284256863
1640162259
1975158202
1284233162
1975159586
1284259242
1284236080
1284274039
1284248321

1591953898
1975159993
1638220360
1622548396
1284248305
1260469948
128424928X
1630918903

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

Arnold, E
Ferri, F
Guarantors
Linton, A
Little, K
Odze, R
Rakel, D
Silvestri, L
Townsend-Lit
Varcarolis,

TITLE

Interpersonal Relation

Clin Advisor 2022

Aid Exam Peripheral Nerve
Medical-Surgical Nsg AC

W/B Patient Care Tech

Surgical Pathology Gl AC
Integrative Medicine AC

Comp Rev NCLEX-RN Exam AC
Patient Care Technician

Essen Psychiatric Nsg AC

=S U=E==U=TUT=T

08
01
05
07
01
03
04
08
01
04

C/P ED# P-DT

0219
0621
0610
0319
0317
0914
0417
1019
0217
0820

PUBLISHER

Elsevier
Elsevier
Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier
Elsevier
Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

ISBN

0323544800
0323755704
0702034479
0323554598
0323445713
1455707473
0323358683
0323358411
0323430139
0323625118

ISBN-13

9780323544801
9780323755702
9780702034473
9780323554596
9780323445719
9781455707478
9780323358682
9780323358415
9780323430135
9780323625111

REMARKS
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE AVL RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22
NE 08/22 RD 09/20/22

SC

N-P
FAM
NEU
N-M
NRV
PTH
A-M
NRV
HRP
N-P

NE ISBN

0323551335
0323755739
0323871100
0323826717
0323831281
0323679889
0323777279
0323795307
0323794858
0323810306
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